1	Λ Τ	D:11	
2	·		
3		SENATE BILL 997	
4			
5	•		
6		o Ro Entitled	
7 8		AN ACT TO MERGE THE ARKANSAS SOYBEAN PROMOTION BOARD	
9	WITH THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT; AND FOR		
10	OTHER PURPOSES.		
11			
12	2		
13	3 Sub	title	
14	4 TO MERGE THE ARKANSAS	SOYBEAN PROMOTION	
15	BOARD WITH THE ARKANSAS AGRICULTURE		
16	6 DEPARTMENT.		
17	7		
18	8		
19	BE IT ENACTED BY THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ARKANSAS:		
20			
21	SECTION 1. The purpose of this act is to merge the Arkansas Soybean		
22		ulture Department; and for other	
23			
2425			
26			
27			
28			
29	9		
30	0		
31	1		
32	2		
33	3		
34	4		
35	5		
36	6		